
 

  

 
SEPTEMBER 2023 
EXAM TUTORIALS 

TIMETABLE   
     

DAY DATE TIME HOURS SUBJECT 
          

Monday 4/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II 223 
    14:00-16:00 2 INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS 119 
          
          

Tuesday 5/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 226 
    14:00-16:00 2 CORPORATE FINANCE 229 
          
          

Wednesday 6/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 MONEY & BANKING 120 
    14:00-16:00 2 MANAGEMENT II 225 
          
          

Thursday 7/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 PRACTICE OF BANKING II 333 
    14:00-16:00 2 LAW RELATING TO BANKING 122 
          
          

Friday 8/9/2023 09:00-11:00 2 TREASURY MANAGEMENT II 338 
    14:00-16:00 2 FINANCE OF INTERNATIONAL TRADE II 334 
          
          

Monday 11/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING, I 118 
    14:00-16:00 2 INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS 382 
          
          

Tuesday 12/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 FINANCE OF INTERNATIONAL TRADE 1 224 
    14:00-16:00 2 MARKETING OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 230 
          
          

Wednesday 13/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 TREASURY MANAGEMENT I 228 
    14:00-16:00 2 RETAILING OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 335 
          
          

Thursday 14/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 MICROFINANCE 381 
    14:00-11:00 2 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING  384 
          
          

Friday 15/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 380 
    14:00-16:00 2 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 341 
          
          

Monday 18/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 MANAGEMENT I 121 
    14:00-16:00 2 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 383 
          
          

Tuesday 19/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 PRACTICE OF BANKING I 242 
    14:00-16:00 2 CORPORATE FINANCE 229 
          
          

Wednesday 20/9/2023 9:00-11:00 2 ADVANCED CORPORATE FINANCE 339 
          


